
 

  



TRIBHUVAN UNIVERSITY 

INSTITUTE OF AGRICULTURE AND ANIMAL SCIENCE 

IAAS, TU KIRTIPUR 

SN Name of Student Gender Email Fly lot 

1 Aashish Chaudhary M aasisc922@gmail.com First lot 

2 Ajay kumar Yadav M yadavkumarajay35@gmail.com  
First lot 

3 Alina Thapa F yalinathapa55@gmail.com  
First lot 

4 Ambika Karki F ambikakarki999@gmail.com  

First lot 

5 Amrita Thapa F thapaamrita152@gmail.com 
First lot 

6 Ananta Maharjan M anantamaharjan080@gmail.com  
First lot 

7 Anil Sodari M anilsodari1997@gmail.com 

First lot 

8 Anita Tamang F anntatamang@gmail.com 
First lot 

9 Ashish Belbase M belbaseashish25@gmail.com  

First lot 

10 Ashok Silwal M ashoksilwal96@gmail.com  
First lot 

11 Asmita Bhusal F asmitabhusal461@gmail.com 
First lot 

12 Avin Kharel M aveenkharel005@gmail.com 

First lot 

13 Bandana Bhattarai F bhattaraibandana04@gmail.com  

First lot 

14 Basant Giri M giribasanta.dang@gmail.com  
First lot 

15 Basant Raj Awasthi M basantawasthi05@gmail.com  

First lot 

16 Bhimsen Mahat M bhimmahat49@gmail.com  

First lot 

17 Bibek Gauli M bibekgauli11@gmail.com 

First lot 

18 Bina Pandey Magar F mbina1839@gmail.com 
First lot 

19 Binika Sherchan F sherchanbinika98@gmail.com  

First lot 

20 Binita Neupane F atinib.neupane18@gmail.com  
First lot 

21 Bipana Thapa F thapabipana1379@gmail.com 

First lot 

22 Bipin Rijal M rijalbipin@gmail.com 
First lot 

23 Chandan Kumal M kumalchandan2@gmail.com 

First lot 

24 Damodar Pokhrel M pokhrelsagar554@gmail.com 

First lot 

25 Deepa Giri F girideepa02@gmail.com 
First lot 

26 Dhana Krishna Acharya M hortikishor3258@gmail.com  
First lot 

27 Dipa Sharma F hortikishor3258@gmail.com  

First lot 

28 Dipak Kattle M katteldipak8848@gmail.com  

First lot 

29 Mahesh Kumar Bhandari M maheshbhandari548@gmail.com 

First lot 

30 Manoj Sapkota M sapkotamanoj20@gmail.com  
First lot 

31 Mukunda raj Joshi M mukundaj444@gmail.com  

First lot 

32 Nabin Bam M thaqureenabin@gmail.com 
First lot 

33 Nabina Adhikari F anabina226@gmail.com 
First lot 

34 Nikku Bhetwal F nikibhetwal2000@gmail.com 
First lot 

35 Niraj K.C M nirajkc561@gmail.com 

First lot 

36 Pasang Sherpa M 2055pasangsherpa@gmail.com 

First lot 

37 Pawan Kumar Kushwaha M 9807112413p@gmail.com 
First lot 

38 Pragya Sharma F prgyashrma11@gmail.com 
First lot 

39 Prajwal Magar M prajwalmagar1999@gmail.com  
First lot 

40 Prakash Bharati M bharatiprakash260@gmail.com  
First lot 

41 Prashanta Ramji M ramjaprashant079@gmail.com  
First lot 
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42 Rabindra Subedi M rabindrasubedi4@gmail.com  
First lot 

43 Rabita Bhandari F bhandarirabita@gmail.com  
First lot 

44 Rajesh Neupane M nprajesh96@gmail.com 
First lot 

45 Ramita Badu F ramitabadu45@gmail.com 
First lot 

46 Rebant Bahadur Jhukal M rebantjhukal@gmail.com 
First lot 

47 Rochak Gyawali M gyawalirochak3524@gmail.com  
First lot 

48 Rohit Thapaliya M thapaliyarohit01@gmail.com 

First lot 

49 Utsab Basnet M utsabbasnet2055@gmail.com  
First lot 

50 Angela Parsai F angelaprasai8848@gmail.com Second lot 

51 Arjun Puri M puriarjun190@gmail.com Second lot 

52 Bikash Sharma  M bikashsharma2055@gmail.com  Second lot 

53 Bishal Tharu M mebishal248@gmail.com Second lot 

54 Deepa Sharma F sharmasadeepa78@gmail.com Second lot 

55 Durbas Thapa M durbasthapa@gmail.com Second lot 

56 Ebha Dawadi F ebhadawadi99@gmail.com 
Second lot 

57 Gaurav Bhusal M 11gaurav.gb@gmail.com 
Second lot 

58 Gobinda Maurati M murati.govinda77@gmail.com 
Second lot 

59 Gresha Suwal F greshasuwal8@gmail.com 

Second lot 

60 Hark Bahadur Bag M baghark4@gmail.com 
Second lot 

61 Hemant Kumar Sahani M sahanihemant123@gmail.com 
Second lot 

62 Ishwor Thapa M ishworthapa312@gmail.com 
Second lot 

63 Krishna Shah M krishnashah9499@gmail.com 

Second lot 

64 Krita Karki F kritakarki510@gmail.com 

Second lot 

65 Kushum Budhathoki F kushum.bud@gmail.com Second lot 

66 Laxmi Devkota M devkotalaxmi2056@gmail.com 
Second lot 

67 Mahamad Sultan Miya M miyasafi066@gmail.com 

Second lot 

68 Majare Alam M alammajare28@gmail.com  

Second lot 

69 Majit Maharjan M mazyt96@gmail.com 
Second lot 

70 Mamta Rana F ranamamta293@gmail.com  
Second lot 

71 Muna Basel F horticulturist870@gmail.com Second lot 

72 Nand Kishor Sah M nandsah0@gmail.com Second lot 

73 Rabin Chaudhary M rabinchaudhary551@gmail.com Second lot 

74 Rupak Budhathoki M rupakbudhathoki8848@gmail.com Second lot 

75 Sadhana Bhusal F ssadhana430@gmail.com Second lot 

76 Samjhana M.C. F samjhanamc32@gmail.com Second lot 

77 Samser G.C M samsergc30@gmail.com  
Second lot 

78 Sanat K.C M sanatkc920@gmail.com 
Second lot 

79 Sandhya Rai F sandhyachamling33@gmail.com  

Second lot 

80 Sangam oli M olisangam8@gmail.com 
Second lot 

81 Sanjaya Nepali M sanjayanepali36@gmail.com  
Second lot 

82 Sanjeevan Gosai M sanjeevangosai@gmail.com Second lot 

83 Saroj Khatri M saroj97khatri@gmail.com 

Second lot 

84 Shailendra Thapa M shailendra.thapa.17@gmail.com  
Second lot 

85 Sharad Lamichhane M saradlc36@gmail.com 
Second lot 

86 Sharada Gorathoki F sharaddagorathoki@gmail.com  
Second lot 
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87 Shiba Bohara F sebabohara381@gmail.com Second lot 

88 Shikhar Shrestha M shikharshrestha60@gmail.com  
Second lot 

89 Shishir Poudel M poudelshishir46@gmail.com  
Second lot 

90 Shiv Shankar Loniya M loniya90shivshankar@gmail.com  
Second lot 

91 Srijana Chaudhary F baidhyasrijana3@gmail.com  
Second lot 

92 Sujata Poudel F poudelsujata17@gmail.com 
Second lot 

93 Sunil Bhandari M bhandarisunil1261@gmail.com  

Second lot 

94 Sunita Sharma F www.sanju.poudel@gmail.com  
Second lot 

95 Surendra Chaudhary M chysuren6593@gmail.com Second lot 

96 Suresh Kumar Yadav M sureshyadav33528@gmail.com 
Second lot 

97 Suvash Chaudhary M Suwashchaudhary01@gmail.com  

Second lot 

98 Swastika Sharma F sharmaswastika664@gmail.com  
Second lot 

99 Urmila Sharma F urmilasharma611@gmail.com  
Second lot 
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